11042900 4,037.39 7 BAG 0.210 3,845.13 26,915.91 0.00 0.00 26,915.91 2.50 672.90 2.50 672.90 28,261.71 

Grand Total 92 2.687 188,715.1

9 

0.00 0.00 188,715.19 4,957.97 4,957.97 198,631.13 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

201.00 

0.00 

0.13-

198,832.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty Two Rupees Only ]